
Organisation Telephone, Fax, Email, Website Head of Region/Contact

ACEE Tel: +33 5 59 80 28 04; Fax: +33 5 59 84 37 16; Email: acee@acee.eu; Website: www.acee.eu Philippe Arraou

AGN International Tel: +44 (0)20 8947 4888; Fax: +44 (0)20 8947 3477; Email: nblake@agn.org; Website: www.agn.org Nicholas Blake

Alliott Group Tel: +44 (0)203 330 111; Fax: 0870 870 2652; Email: james@alliottgroup.net; Website: www.alliottgroup.net James Hickey

Baker Tilly International

Tel: + 44 (0)20 3201 8800; Fax:+ 44 (0)20 3201 8801; Email: geoff.barnes@bakertillyinternational.com; 

Website: www.bakertillyinternational.com Geoff Barnes

BDO

Tel: +32 2 778 0130; Fax: +32 2 778 0143; Email: mvanroekel@bdointernational.com; Website: 

www.bdointernational.com Martin van Roekel

BKR International Tel: +1 212 964 2115; Fax: +1 212 964 2133; Email: bkr@bkr.com; Website: www.bkr.com Maureen Schwartz

CPA Associates International Tel: +1 201 804 8686; Fax: +1 201 804 9222; Email: jflynn@cpaai.com; Website: www.cpaai.com James Flynn

Crowe Horwath International

Tel: +1 1212 808 2000; Fax: +1 1212 808 2020; Emaill:frank.arford@crowehorwath.net; Website: 

www.crowehorwath.net Frank Arford 

Deloitte Tel: +1 1212 492 4517; Fax: n/a; Email: n/a; Website: www.deloitte.com Christine Selph

DFK International Tel: +44 (0)20 7436 6722; Fax: +44 (0)20 7436 6606; Email: msharp@dfk.com; Website: www.dfk.com Martin Sharp

ECOVIS International

Tel: +49 30 31 00 08 55; Fax: +49 30 31 00 08 56; Email: kay.f.thomsen@ecovis.com; Website: 

www.ecovis.com Kay Friedrich Thomsen

Ernst & Young Tel: +44 (0)20 7980 0146; Fax: n/a; Email: wwhite@uk.ey.com; Website: www.ey.com Will White

Enterprise Worldwide

Tel: +1 615 377 3392/ +1 617 990 5058; Fax: n/a; Email: patrick@enterpriseworldwide.org, 

adelaide@enterpriseworldwide.org; Website: www.enterprisenetworkworldwide.com

Patrick Pruett/Adelaide 

Ness

EuraAudit International

Tel: +33 (0)1 53 93 94 60; Fax: +33 (0)1 42 89 46 56; Email: secretariat@euraaudit.org; Website:  

www.euraaudit.org Yves Marguerat

Fiducial International

Tel: +33 472 20 76 51; Fax +33 472 20 77 46; Email: contact.international@fiducial.fr; Website: 

www.fiducial.fr Christian Latouche

GGI Geneva Group International Tel. +41 44 256 18 18; Fax +41 44 256 18 11; Email: info@ggi.com; Website: www.ggi.com 

Claudio Cocca and     

Michael Reiss von Filski

GMN International Tel: +1 818 525 2185; Fax: +1 818 566 6571; Email: mike@kkajcpa.com; Website: www.gmni.com Michael Wilford

Grant Thornton International

Tel: +44 (0)20 7391 9520; Fax: +44 (0)20 7391 9501: Email: edward.nusbaum@us.gt.com Website: 

www.gti.org Ed Nusbaum

HLB International Tel: +44 (0)20 7881 1100; Fax: +44 (0)20 7881 1109; Email: rgt@hlbi.com; Website: www.hlbi.com Rob Tautges

IAPA Tel: + 44 (0)1252 720810; Fax: + 44 (0)1252 720830; Email: admin@iapa.net; Website: www.iapa.net Susan Humphry

IECnet/CPA-USA/EPR Tel: + 33 (0)1 64 61 74 53; Fax + 33 (0)1 6468 2630; Email:e.roberts@iecnet.com; Website: www.iecnet.net Emmanuelle Roberts

IGAF Worldwide

Tel: +1 678 417 7730; Fax: +1 678 999 3959; Email: kmead@igafworldwide.org; Website: 

www.igafworldwide.org Kevin Mead

INPACT Group Tel: +44 (0)20 7193 0524; Fax: n/a; Email: tendai@inpactint.com; Website: www.inpactint.com Tendai White

Integra International

Tel: +1 (604) 817 1500; Fax: +1 (604) 939 1872; Email: purcell@integra-international.net;

Website: www.integra-international.net Richard Purcell

K S International Tel: +44 (0)20 7566 4000; Fax: +44 (0)20 7566 4010; Email: mab@ksi.org; Website: www.ksi.org                                            Martin Burchmore

KPMG Tel +852 2522 6022; Fax +852 2845 2588; Email:n/a; Website: www.kpmg.com Michael Andrew

Kreston International Tel: +44 (0)1 245 449266; Fax: +44 (0)1 245 462882; Email: Jon@kreston.com; Website:  www.kreston.com Jon Lisby

Leading Edge Alliance

Tel: +1 630.513.9814; Fax: +1 630.524-9014; Email: kkr@The-LEA.com; Website: 

www.leadingedgealliance.com Karen Kehl-Rose

Mazars

Patrick de Cambourg: Tel: +33 1 49 97 63 11; Email: patrickde.cambourg@mazars.com. Philippe Castagnac: 

Tel: +33 1 49 97 61 42; Website: www.mazars.com

Patrick de Cambourg and 

Philippe Castagnac

MGI

Tel: +44 (0)1 932 853393; Fax: +44 (0)1 932 854323; Email: email@midsnell.co.uk; Website:  

www.mgiworld.com Bass Gordon 

Moore Stephens International

Tel: + 44 (0)20 7334 9191; Fax: + 44 (0)20 7651 1637; Email: msil@moorestephens.com; 

Website:www.moorestephens.com Richard Moore

Morison International

Tel: +44 (0)20 7638 4005; Fax: +44 (0)20 7638 4006; Email: lrobbins@morisoninternational.com;

Website: www.morisoninternational.com Liza Robbins

MSI Global Alliance

Tel: +44 (0)207 583 7000; Fax: +44 (0)207 583 7577; Email: jmendelssohn@msiglobal.org; Website: 

www.msiglobal.org James Mendelssohn

Nexia International Tel: +44 (0)20 7487 4648; Fax: +44 (0)20 7487 3484; Email: karnold@nexia.com; Website: www.nexia.com Kevin Arnold

Parker Randall International

Tel: +44 (0)20 7378 7500; Fax: +44 (0)20 7378 7540; Email: jparker@parkerrandall.com; Website: 

www.parkerrandall.com Jason Parker

PKF International Tel: +49 69 17 000 00; Fax: +49 69 17 00 00 99; Email: wolfgang.hofmann@pkf.com; Website: www.pkf.com Wolfgang Hofmann

Polaris International

Tel: +1 305 670 0580; Fax: +1 305 670 3818; Email: julio@accountants.org; Website: 

www.polarisinternational.org Julio Gabay
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Praxity Tel: +44 (0)20 8774 4020; Fax: n/a; Email: ggordon@praxiity.com; Website: www.praxity.com Graeme Gordon

PwC Tel: +44 (0)20 7804 2378; Fax: n/a; Email: mike.davies@uk.pwc.com; Website: www.pwc.com Dennis Nally

Reanda International

Tel: +852 2541 4188; Fax: +852 3101 4811; Email: franklin@reanda-international.com

Website: www.reanda-international.com Franklin Lau

Rödl & Partner

Tel. +49 (911) 91 93 1000; Fax: +49 (911) 91 93 7000; Email: christian.roedl@roedl.de; Website: 

www.roedl.com Christian Rödl

RSM International

Tel: +44 (0) 20 7601 1080; Fax: +44 (0) 20 7601 1090; Email: jean.stephens@rsmi.com; Website: 

www.rsmi.com Jean Stephens

Russell Bedford International

Tel: +44 (0)20 7410 0339; Fax: +44 (0)20 7549 2337; Email: info@russellbedford.com; Website: 

www.russellbedford.com

Geoffrey Goodyear/ 

Kempton Bedell-Harper

SMS Latinoamerica Tel: +54 11 5275 8000; Fax: n/a; Email: psanmartin@sms.com.ar; Website: www.smslatam.com Pablo San Martín

UC&CS America

Tel: +52 55 1253 7178;Fax:+52 55 125 37091; Email: mauricio.mobarak@uccs-america.org; Website:                               

www.uccs-america.org Mauricio Mobarak

UC&CS Global

Tel: +1 212 847 9552; Fax: +1 212 5120507; Email: mauricio.mobarak@uccsglobal.org; Website: 

www.uccsglobal.org Mauricio Mobarak

UHY International Tel: +44 (0)20 7767 2512; Fax: n/a; Email:  j.vrac@uhy.com; Website: www.uhy.com James Vrac
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